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Campionat Catalunya Hivern Aleví 2020
MANRESA, 7 - 9/2/2020

Prova 37 Fem., 400m Lliure 13 anys femeni
09/02/2020 Resultats
MMC 4:21.82 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA CCT BARCELONA 19/11/2016
Punts: FINA 2019

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 4:37.27 600
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:42.30 35.61 250m: 2:53.92 35.14 350m: 4:03.61 34.31

100m: 1:06.69 34.61 200m: 2:18.78 36.48 300m: 3:29.30 35.38 400m: 4:37.27 33.66

2. PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07 C.N. Tàrrega 4:40.38 580
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:42.16 36.00 250m: 2:54.36 35.94 350m: 4:05.76 35.65

100m: 1:06.16 34.91 200m: 2:18.42 36.26 300m: 3:30.11 35.75 400m: 4:40.38 34.62

3. ULACIA HOMET, Sara 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:46.76 542
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:44.80 36.28 250m: 2:57.53 36.63 350m: 4:10.56 36.38

100m: 1:08.52 35.48 200m: 2:20.90 36.10 300m: 3:34.18 36.65 400m: 4:46.76 36.20

4. GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 4:47.15 540
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:44.24 35.94 250m: 2:57.49 36.64 350m: 4:11.67 37.22

100m: 1:08.30 35.05 200m: 2:20.85 36.61 300m: 3:34.45 36.96 400m: 4:47.15 35.48

5. VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07 C.N. Esplugues 4:49.94 525
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:44.49 36.43 250m: 2:58.42 36.79 350m: 4:13.30 37.50

100m: 1:08.06 36.22 200m: 2:21.63 37.14 300m: 3:35.80 37.38 400m: 4:49.94 36.64

6. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:50.39 522
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:44.08 37.03 250m: 2:58.18 37.13 350m: 4:13.73 37.71

100m: 1:07.05 35.29 200m: 2:21.05 36.97 300m: 3:36.02 37.84 400m: 4:50.39 36.66

7. DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:51.47 516
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:45.11 35.43 250m: 2:58.97 36.73 350m: 4:14.51 37.87

100m: 1:09.68 36.52 200m: 2:22.24 37.13 300m: 3:36.64 37.67 400m: 4:51.47 36.96

8. DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07 C.N. Vallirana 4:52.39 512
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:48.04 38.31 250m: 3:04.59 38.28 350m: 4:18.11 35.67

100m: 1:09.73 37.26 200m: 2:26.31 38.27 300m: 3:42.44 37.85 400m: 4:52.39 34.28

9. GUERRERO PADIAL, Lidia 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:53.04 508
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:44.70 37.11 250m: 3:00.82 38.41 350m: 4:16.27 37.57

100m: 1:07.59 35.36 200m: 2:22.41 37.71 300m: 3:38.70 37.88 400m: 4:53.04 36.77

10. GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Tàrrega 4:53.09 508
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:44.86 36.15 250m: 2:59.52 37.69 350m: 4:15.60 37.89

100m: 1:08.71 35.72 200m: 2:21.83 36.97 300m: 3:37.71 38.19 400m: 4:53.09 37.49

11. MUÑOZ I ARMENGOU, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:53.46 506
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:47.09 36.73 250m: 3:02.06 37.28 350m: 4:17.88 37.79

100m: 1:10.36 37.11 200m: 2:24.78 37.69 300m: 3:40.09 38.03 400m: 4:53.46 35.58

12. CORTES BAÑO, Laura 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:55.79 494
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:45.23 37.29 250m: 3:01.74 38.48 350m: 4:17.88 38.11

100m: 1:07.94 36.14 200m: 2:23.26 38.03 300m: 3:39.77 38.03 400m: 4:55.79 37.91

13. ROVIRA BALART, Queralt 07 C.N. Mataró 4:55.81 494
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:47.93 36.97 250m: 3:02.59 37.51 350m: 4:19.09 38.43

100m: 1:10.96 37.04 200m: 2:25.08 37.15 300m: 3:40.66 38.07 400m: 4:55.81 36.72

14. MUÑOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07 C.N. Caldes 4:57.68 485
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:48.84 37.70 250m: 3:04.31 37.92 350m: 4:21.79 38.79

100m: 1:11.14 37.67 200m: 2:26.39 37.55 300m: 3:43.00 38.69 400m: 4:57.68 35.89

15. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia 07 C.N. Minorisa 4:59.24 477
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:48.47 38.17 250m: 3:04.30 37.59 350m: 4:21.82 38.63

100m: 1:10.30 37.06 200m: 2:26.71 38.24 300m: 3:43.19 38.89 400m: 4:59.24 37.42

16. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Mataró 4:59.39 476
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:48.78 38.11 250m: 3:04.91 38.19 350m: 4:21.63 38.38

100m: 1:10.67 37.23 200m: 2:26.72 37.94 300m: 3:43.25 38.34 400m: 4:59.39 37.76

17. SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:00.05 473
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:50.31 38.60 250m: 3:07.23 38.74 350m: 4:24.84 38.72

100m: 1:11.71 38.10 200m: 2:28.49 38.18 300m: 3:46.12 38.89 400m: 5:00.05 35.21
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18. CAUBET MARTÍNEZ, Kènia 07 C.N. Vilafranca 5:00.42 472
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:48.33 37.47 250m: 3:04.86 38.36 350m: 4:23.16 38.66

100m: 1:10.86 37.25 200m: 2:26.50 38.17 300m: 3:44.50 39.64 400m: 5:00.42 37.26

19. NARANJO VIUDEZ, Paula 07 C.N. Vila-Seca 5:00.50 471
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:47.55 37.47 250m: 3:04.49 38.76 350m: 4:23.11 39.12

100m: 1:10.08 36.67 200m: 2:25.73 38.18 300m: 3:43.99 39.50 400m: 5:00.50 37.39

20. PEREZ BARRANCA, Noa 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:00.91 469
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:49.59 38.58 250m: 3:07.30 38.82 350m: 4:24.99 39.07

100m: 1:11.01 37.41 200m: 2:28.48 38.89 300m: 3:45.92 38.62 400m: 5:00.91 35.92

21. MARCHENKOV PONS, Miriam 07 C.N. Sabadell 5:01.25 468
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:49.17 38.07 250m: 3:06.47 38.48 350m: 4:23.58 38.31

100m: 1:11.10 37.61 200m: 2:27.99 38.82 300m: 3:45.27 38.80 400m: 5:01.25 37.67

22. BOSCH ROVIRA, Abril 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní 5:01.30 467
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:48.61 38.18 250m: 3:06.17 39.03 350m: 4:24.02 38.72

100m: 1:10.43 37.06 200m: 2:27.14 38.53 300m: 3:45.30 39.13 400m: 5:01.30 37.28

23. ROSELL ROS, Jana 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní 5:01.41 467
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:49.57 38.56 250m: 3:06.71 38.47 350m: 4:24.26 38.45

100m: 1:11.01 37.69 200m: 2:28.24 38.67 300m: 3:45.81 39.10 400m: 5:01.41 37.15

24. VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers 5:01.47 467
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:49.11 38.07 250m: 3:06.27 37.97 350m: 4:23.75 38.97

100m: 1:11.04 36.91 200m: 2:28.30 39.19 300m: 3:44.78 38.51 400m: 5:01.47 37.72

25. VALENZUELA DIAZ, Itziar 07 C.N. Igualada 5:01.51 466
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:45.24 36.75 250m: 3:00.89 38.28 350m: 4:21.42 40.96

100m: 1:08.49 35.86 200m: 2:22.61 37.37 300m: 3:40.46 39.57 400m: 5:01.51 40.09

26. SESÉ ORTIZ, Laude 07 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:04.10 455
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:52.06 38.68 250m: 3:10.16 39.03 350m: 4:26.91 38.27

100m: 1:13.38 38.15 200m: 2:31.13 39.07 300m: 3:48.64 38.48 400m: 5:04.10 37.19

27. PALACIN GARCÍA, Cristina 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:04.73 452
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:50.07 38.68 250m: 3:07.67 38.80 350m: 4:27.27 40.45

100m: 1:11.39 37.30 200m: 2:28.87 38.80 300m: 3:46.82 39.15 400m: 5:04.73 37.46

28. NEVADO PEREZ, Martina 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:05.69 448
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:51.57 38.80 250m: 3:09.76 39.29 350m: 4:28.49 39.22

100m: 1:12.77 37.96 200m: 2:30.47 38.90 300m: 3:49.27 39.51 400m: 5:05.69 37.20

29. NEVADO PEREZ, Natalia 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:05.72 447
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:49.52 38.26 250m: 3:07.36 38.91 350m: 4:26.34 39.89

100m: 1:11.26 37.34 200m: 2:28.45 38.93 300m: 3:46.45 39.09 400m: 5:05.72 39.38

30. COLOMER GUASCH, Alba 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:07.90 438
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:51.00 39.29 250m: 3:08.98 38.85 350m: 4:28.46 40.06

100m: 1:11.71 38.25 200m: 2:30.13 39.13 300m: 3:48.40 39.42 400m: 5:07.90 39.44

31. RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Elsa 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:07.96 438
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:50.18 39.48 250m: 3:09.79 39.92 350m: 4:29.19 39.62

100m: 1:10.70 37.90 200m: 2:29.87 39.69 300m: 3:49.57 39.78 400m: 5:07.96 38.77

32. PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07 C.N. Mataró 5:08.19 437
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:51.10 39.11 250m: 3:09.70 39.53 350m: 4:29.84 39.79

100m: 1:11.99 37.98 200m: 2:30.17 39.07 300m: 3:50.05 40.35 400m: 5:08.19 38.35

33. VENDRELL GARCIA, Maria 07 C.N. Lleida 5:08.22 437
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:52.58 39.61 250m: 3:11.22 39.14 350m: 4:30.17 39.56

100m: 1:12.97 38.41 200m: 2:32.08 39.50 300m: 3:50.61 39.39 400m: 5:08.22 38.05

34. CASAS MARTINEZ, Irati 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:09.49 431
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:50.95 38.79 250m: 3:09.84 39.62 350m: 4:30.40 40.80

100m: 1:12.16 37.48 200m: 2:30.22 39.27 300m: 3:49.60 39.76 400m: 5:09.49 39.09

35. ESCANDELL ANFRUNS, Mariona 07 C.N. Granollers 5:10.57 427
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:53.85 39.69 250m: 3:13.97 39.79 350m: 4:31.90 38.89

100m: 1:14.16 38.70 200m: 2:34.18 40.33 300m: 3:53.01 39.04 400m: 5:10.57 38.67
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36. REYNES LOBO, Merce 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:11.15 424
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:52.31 38.98 250m: 3:11.59 39.66 350m: 4:31.79 40.87

100m: 1:13.33 38.10 200m: 2:31.93 39.62 300m: 3:50.92 39.33 400m: 5:11.15 39.36

37. GAZULLA ULLOA, Iria 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:11.97 421
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:51.41 39.62 250m: 3:11.10 40.30 350m: 4:32.24 40.56

100m: 1:11.79 37.98 200m: 2:30.80 39.39 300m: 3:51.68 40.58 400m: 5:11.97 39.73

38. MONFORTE MILLAN, Celia 07 C.N. Cornellà 5:12.48 419
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:51.62 39.43 250m: 3:11.80 40.02 350m: 4:33.47 40.54

100m: 1:12.19 37.57 200m: 2:31.78 40.16 300m: 3:52.93 41.13 400m: 5:12.48 39.01

39. BAÑO CARDUS, Erin 07 Fed Andorrana 5:13.19 416
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:53.91 40.12 250m: 3:15.38 41.29 350m: 4:35.19 39.81

100m: 1:13.79 38.76 200m: 2:34.09 40.18 300m: 3:55.38 40.00 400m: 5:13.19 38.00

40. JORDI DE LA CRUZ, Sara 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:13.33 416
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:54.76 40.40 250m: 3:13.72 39.22 350m: 4:34.50 40.45

100m: 1:14.36 39.10 200m: 2:34.50 39.74 300m: 3:54.05 40.33 400m: 5:13.33 38.83

41. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 5:13.34 416
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:52.49 38.84 250m: 3:12.60 40.27 350m: 4:33.10 39.31

100m: 1:13.65 38.48 200m: 2:32.33 39.84 300m: 3:53.79 41.19 400m: 5:13.34 40.24

42. BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:13.72 414
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:53.88 39.25 250m: 3:13.78 40.17 350m: 4:35.89 41.47

100m: 1:14.63 39.08 200m: 2:33.61 39.73 300m: 3:54.42 40.64 400m: 5:13.72 37.83

43. CUARTERO GARCIA, Sofia 07 C.N. Tarraco 5:14.18 412
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:52.32 39.69 250m: 3:14.27 40.98 350m: 4:36.67 40.89

100m: 1:12.63 38.18 200m: 2:33.29 40.97 300m: 3:55.78 41.51 400m: 5:14.18 37.51

44. BUDIOS MARTIN, Julia 07 C.N. Santa Perpètua 5:14.24 412
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:55.18 39.57 250m: 3:16.98 40.43 350m: 4:37.47 39.94

100m: 1:15.61 39.51 200m: 2:36.55 41.37 300m: 3:57.53 40.55 400m: 5:14.24 36.77

45. RIVERA ALONSO, Alba 07 C.N. Figueres 5:14.47 411
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:53.19 40.07 250m: 3:13.83 39.92 350m: 4:36.78 41.06

100m: 1:13.12 38.20 200m: 2:33.91 40.72 300m: 3:55.72 41.89 400m: 5:14.47 37.69

46. SANCHEZ GUAREÑO, Martina 07 C.N. Tarraco 5:15.08 409
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:52.58 39.08 250m: 3:13.22 40.51 350m: 4:33.68 39.37

100m: 1:13.50 38.16 200m: 2:32.71 40.13 300m: 3:54.31 41.09 400m: 5:15.08 41.40

47. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.E. Europa Sports Centre 5:15.15 408
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:55.32 40.15 250m: 3:15.61 40.02 350m: 4:36.36 40.39

100m: 1:15.17 39.46 200m: 2:35.59 40.27 300m: 3:55.97 40.36 400m: 5:15.15 38.79

48. BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:15.41 407
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:53.31 39.29 250m: 3:14.32 40.48 350m: 4:34.47 40.11

100m: 1:14.02 38.49 200m: 2:33.84 40.53 300m: 3:54.36 40.04 400m: 5:15.41 40.94

49. COMAS FONT, Irene 07 N.C. Torelló 5:16.13 405
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:55.33 41.40 250m: 3:18.83 41.46 350m: 4:40.43 40.90

100m: 1:13.93 39.46 200m: 2:37.37 42.04 300m: 3:59.53 40.70 400m: 5:16.13 35.70

50. SUAREZ GILIRRIBO, Claudia 07 C.N. Tarraco 5:16.33 404
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:53.69 40.17 250m: 3:15.24 40.85 350m: 4:39.12 43.53

100m: 1:13.52 38.96 200m: 2:34.39 40.70 300m: 3:55.59 40.35 400m: 5:16.33 37.21

51. JIMENEZ MAYAR, Kenya 07 C.N. Martorell 5:16.42 404
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:51.74 38.03 250m: 3:11.24 40.18 350m: 4:30.87 38.74

100m: 1:13.71 37.91 200m: 2:31.06 39.32 300m: 3:52.13 40.89 400m: 5:16.42 45.55

52. BAUSAN GOMEZ, Patricia 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:17.32 400
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:55.57 39.65 250m: 3:17.29 40.65 350m: 4:37.89 40.36

100m: 1:15.92 40.06 200m: 2:36.64 41.07 300m: 3:57.53 40.24 400m: 5:17.32 39.43

53. LOBATO RUIZ, Emma 07 C.N. Olot 5:17.53 399
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:52.94 39.30 250m: 3:13.62 40.54 350m: 4:36.02 41.55

100m: 1:13.64 38.11 200m: 2:33.08 40.14 300m: 3:54.47 40.85 400m: 5:17.53 41.51
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54. CLOTET FERRER, Berta 07 Fed Andorrana 5:19.02 394
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:54.74 40.43 250m: 3:17.14 41.52 350m: 4:39.42 40.77

100m: 1:14.31 39.49 200m: 2:35.62 40.88 300m: 3:58.65 41.51 400m: 5:19.02 39.60

55. MATTIG, Benya 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:19.91 390
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 1:59.11 41.40 250m: 3:22.20 41.46 350m: 4:42.81 39.76

100m: 1:17.71 40.65 200m: 2:40.74 41.63 300m: 4:03.05 40.85 400m: 5:19.91 37.10

56. CANELLAS SEGU, Nina 07 C.N. Vallirana 5:19.95 390
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:54.36 40.49 250m: 3:17.38 41.32 350m: 4:39.89 41.66

100m: 1:13.87 39.20 200m: 2:36.06 41.70 300m: 3:58.23 40.85 400m: 5:19.95 40.06

57. MARTINEZ CAPARROS, Claudia 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:20.97 387
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 1:57.01 40.91 250m: 3:18.97 40.79 350m: 4:41.17 40.96

100m: 1:16.10 39.43 200m: 2:38.18 41.17 300m: 4:00.21 41.24 400m: 5:20.97 39.80

58. BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta 07 C.N. Vilafranca 5:21.25 386
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:55.50 40.37 250m: 3:18.19 41.54 350m: 4:42.19 41.41

100m: 1:15.13 39.83 200m: 2:36.65 41.15 300m: 4:00.78 42.59 400m: 5:21.25 39.06

59. TRIAS COLELL, Ariadna 07 C.N. Sallent 5:21.34 385
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 1:57.35 40.65 250m: 3:20.09 41.07 350m: 4:40.47 40.07

100m: 1:16.70 40.55 200m: 2:39.02 41.67 300m: 4:00.40 40.31 400m: 5:21.34 40.87

60. COMPANY COSTA, Paula 07 C.N. Banyoles 5:21.84 383
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:57.18 41.37 250m: 3:20.37 41.70 350m: 4:42.96 41.02

100m: 1:15.81 39.76 200m: 2:38.67 41.49 300m: 4:01.94 41.57 400m: 5:21.84 38.88

61. RODRIGUEZ BARBIERI, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:22.37 382
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 1:57.39 40.69 250m: 3:19.30 40.89 350m: 4:41.90 41.22

100m: 1:16.70 40.47 200m: 2:38.41 41.02 300m: 4:00.68 41.38 400m: 5:22.37 40.47

62. LUNA ROJAS, Judit 07 C.N. Cornellà 5:22.73 380
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:57.64 41.24 250m: 3:21.17 41.58 350m: 4:43.67 41.22

100m: 1:16.40 40.09 200m: 2:39.59 41.95 300m: 4:02.45 41.28 400m: 5:22.73 39.06

63. CARRANZA ARROYO, Lucia 07 C.N. Vilafranca 5:22.81 380
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 1:57.83 41.06 250m: 3:20.02 40.96 350m: 4:43.29 41.66

100m: 1:16.77 39.66 200m: 2:39.06 41.23 300m: 4:01.63 41.61 400m: 5:22.81 39.52

64. PALAZON PARAMO, Jana 07 C.N. Calella 5:23.07 379
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 1:59.09 41.67 250m: 3:21.88 41.14 350m: 4:44.43 41.11

100m: 1:17.42 40.61 200m: 2:40.74 41.65 300m: 4:03.32 41.44 400m: 5:23.07 38.64

65. SALA CAÑAS, Núria 07 C.N. Vilafranca 5:23.17 379
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:56.76 41.38 250m: 3:20.35 42.06 350m: 4:44.31 41.90

100m: 1:15.38 39.35 200m: 2:38.29 41.53 300m: 4:02.41 42.06 400m: 5:23.17 38.86

66. GUIRAO FELIU, Gina 07 C.N. Badalona 5:23.46 378
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:57.46 41.77 250m: 3:21.85 42.41 350m: 4:44.54 40.74

100m: 1:15.69 39.66 200m: 2:39.44 41.98 300m: 4:03.80 41.95 400m: 5:23.46 38.92

67. TOMAS MARTIN, Amy Lee 07 C.E. Europa Sports Centre 5:24.52 374
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 1:58.74 41.11 250m: 3:21.94 41.67 350m: 4:45.13 41.59

100m: 1:17.63 40.12 200m: 2:40.27 41.53 300m: 4:03.54 41.60 400m: 5:24.52 39.39

68. VELERT BOLOS, Irene 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:24.54 374
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 1:59.35 41.22 250m: 3:21.77 40.97 350m: 4:45.99 42.58

100m: 1:18.13 41.23 200m: 2:40.80 41.45 300m: 4:03.41 41.64 400m: 5:24.54 38.55

69. SANTAINES RUIZ, Aina 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:24.74 373
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 1:58.91 41.24 250m: 3:22.44 41.20 350m: 4:45.77 41.76

100m: 1:17.67 40.54 200m: 2:41.24 42.33 300m: 4:04.01 41.57 400m: 5:24.74 38.97

70. HEID FARRAS, Venus 07 C.N. Lloret De Mar 5:24.85 373
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 1:58.72 41.49 250m: 3:22.49 42.36 350m: 4:46.42 41.70

100m: 1:17.23 40.23 200m: 2:40.13 41.41 300m: 4:04.72 42.23 400m: 5:24.85 38.43

71. AFAN BERRIO, Lucia 07 C.N. Vallirana 5:25.18 372
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 1:58.41 41.24 250m: 3:21.93 41.66 350m: 4:44.19 40.78

100m: 1:17.17 40.52 200m: 2:40.27 41.86 300m: 4:03.41 41.48 400m: 5:25.18 40.99
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72. GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, Elvira 07 U.E. D'Horta 5:25.45 371
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:58.12 41.39 250m: 3:21.19 41.19 350m: 4:44.34 41.73

100m: 1:16.73 40.86 200m: 2:40.00 41.88 300m: 4:02.61 41.42 400m: 5:25.45 41.11

73. CAÑIS CORTACANS, Nerea 07 C.N. Vilafranca 5:25.63 370
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:57.12 41.11 250m: 3:21.02 42.87 350m: 4:45.17 41.57

100m: 1:16.01 39.81 200m: 2:38.15 41.03 300m: 4:03.60 42.58 400m: 5:25.63 40.46

74. ROIG AGEA, Nina 07 C.N. Olot 5:25.67 370
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:58.66 41.74 250m: 3:22.59 41.95 350m: 4:46.34 41.54

100m: 1:16.92 40.31 200m: 2:40.64 41.98 300m: 4:04.80 42.21 400m: 5:25.67 39.33

75. BARBERA CABELLO, Martina 07 GEiEG 5:26.04 369
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:57.14 41.45 250m: 3:20.88 41.96 350m: 4:45.32 41.92

100m: 1:15.69 40.05 200m: 2:38.92 41.78 300m: 4:03.40 42.52 400m: 5:26.04 40.72

76. DIAZ GARZÓN, Danna Isabella 07 N. Joan Pelegrí 5:26.84 366
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:55.10 40.32 250m: 3:18.37 42.80 350m: 4:43.66 42.76

100m: 1:14.78 39.56 200m: 2:35.57 40.47 300m: 4:00.90 42.53 400m: 5:26.84 43.18

77. PAMIES UROZ, Julia 07 C.N. Terrassa 5:26.94 366
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:57.36 41.35 250m: 3:21.68 42.40 350m: 4:46.95 42.51

100m: 1:16.01 39.67 200m: 2:39.28 41.92 300m: 4:04.44 42.76 400m: 5:26.94 39.99

78. TINEO GARCIA, Laura 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:27.18 365
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:55.57 40.51 250m: 3:19.90 42.81 350m: 4:45.16 42.69

100m: 1:15.06 39.31 200m: 2:37.09 41.52 300m: 4:02.47 42.57 400m: 5:27.18 42.02

79. PRADELL ALARCON, Blau 07 C.N. Calella 5:27.43 364
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:58.39 41.65 250m: 3:22.94 42.55 350m: 4:48.43 42.52

100m: 1:16.74 40.38 200m: 2:40.39 42.00 300m: 4:05.91 42.97 400m: 5:27.43 39.00

80. BENAVENT GONZALEZ, Abril 07 C.N. Mataró 5:27.50 364
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:55.56 41.35 250m: 3:20.34 42.28 350m: 4:45.41 42.40

100m: 1:14.21 39.40 200m: 2:38.06 42.50 300m: 4:03.01 42.67 400m: 5:27.50 42.09

81. CRUZ CASTIGLIONI, Miranda 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:28.33 361
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:00.06 41.54 250m: 3:24.47 42.42 350m: 4:48.99 42.25

100m: 1:18.52 41.16 200m: 2:42.05 41.99 300m: 4:06.74 42.27 400m: 5:28.33 39.34

82. DE LA PEÑA MATEOS, Abril 07 C.N. Premià 5:28.82 360
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 1:58.83 41.89 250m: 3:23.32 41.91 350m: 4:47.90 42.08

100m: 1:16.94 40.83 200m: 2:41.41 42.58 300m: 4:05.82 42.50 400m: 5:28.82 40.92

83. SERRANO HANDORF, Olivia 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:29.12 359
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:59.20 41.86 250m: 3:23.36 42.06 350m: 4:47.73 42.06

100m: 1:17.34 41.03 200m: 2:41.30 42.10 300m: 4:05.67 42.31 400m: 5:29.12 41.39

84. TORTOSA FORTINA, Emma 07 C.P. Puigcerdà 5:29.20 358
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 1:58.68 41.49 250m: 3:22.95 42.67 350m: 4:48.82 42.83

100m: 1:17.19 39.92 200m: 2:40.28 41.60 300m: 4:05.99 43.04 400m: 5:29.20 40.38

85. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla 07 C.N. Tàrrega 5:29.94 356
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:01.24 42.63 250m: 3:26.78 42.83 350m: 4:50.46 41.86

100m: 1:18.61 41.17 200m: 2:43.95 42.71 300m: 4:08.60 41.82 400m: 5:29.94 39.48

86. PEIRÓ TUGUES, Victòria 07 C.N. Lleida 5:29.96 356
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:54.48 41.72 250m: 3:20.57 43.07 350m: 4:46.43 42.75

100m: 1:12.76 38.69 200m: 2:37.50 43.02 300m: 4:03.68 43.11 400m: 5:29.96 43.53

87. LOZNEANU, Maria Isabela 07 C.N. Figueres 5:30.23 355
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:00.50 42.30 250m: 3:24.22 41.65 350m: 4:49.94 43.49

100m: 1:18.20 40.81 200m: 2:42.57 42.07 300m: 4:06.45 42.23 400m: 5:30.23 40.29

88. GARCIA AMADOR, Andrea 07 A.N. Gramenet 5:30.41 354
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:01.95 42.75 250m: 3:27.35 42.76 350m: 4:51.39 41.99

100m: 1:19.20 42.00 200m: 2:44.59 42.64 300m: 4:09.40 42.05 400m: 5:30.41 39.02

89. ROYO DIAZ, Judith 07 C.N. Viladecans 5:30.43 354
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 1:59.38 41.65 250m: 3:25.34 43.06 350m: 4:52.22 43.82

100m: 1:17.73 40.81 200m: 2:42.28 42.90 300m: 4:08.40 43.06 400m: 5:30.43 38.21
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90. HERNÁNDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota 07 C.N. Premià 5:30.53 354
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.79 41.70 250m: 3:22.73 44.04 350m: 4:50.08 43.69

100m: 1:14.09 39.09 200m: 2:38.69 42.90 300m: 4:06.39 43.66 400m: 5:30.53 40.45

91. CODINA ROCA, Helena 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:30.62 354
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:59.17 41.74 250m: 3:23.03 41.98 350m: 4:48.74 42.83

100m: 1:17.43 41.30 200m: 2:41.05 41.88 300m: 4:05.91 42.88 400m: 5:30.62 41.88

92. BAENA ESPINOSA, Noa 07 A.N. Gramenet 5:31.18 352
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:00.56 42.19 250m: 3:25.95 42.70 350m: 4:51.34 42.50

100m: 1:18.37 41.14 200m: 2:43.25 42.69 300m: 4:08.84 42.89 400m: 5:31.18 39.84

93. MARIANO GOVINA, Jasmyne Kyle 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:31.65 350
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 1:59.66 42.02 250m: 3:24.90 42.77 350m: 4:51.23 42.98

100m: 1:17.64 40.62 200m: 2:42.13 42.47 300m: 4:08.25 43.35 400m: 5:31.65 40.42

94. MONEDERO BARES, Bruna 07 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:31.97 349
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 1:59.77 41.84 250m: 3:25.35 42.29 350m: 4:50.73 42.24

100m: 1:17.93 40.78 200m: 2:43.06 43.29 300m: 4:08.49 43.14 400m: 5:31.97 41.24

95. MORA ANDRES, Irene 07 C.N. Sabadell 5:32.37 348
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 2:04.09 40.79 250m: 3:27.15 41.18 350m: 4:51.80 42.51

100m: 1:23.30 48.12 200m: 2:45.97 41.88 300m: 4:09.29 42.14 400m: 5:32.37 40.57

96. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria 07 C.N. Tàrrega 5:33.12 346
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:59.57 42.42 250m: 3:26.18 43.46 350m: 4:52.63 43.24

100m: 1:17.15 41.05 200m: 2:42.72 43.15 300m: 4:09.39 43.21 400m: 5:33.12 40.49

97. GANDIA ZAPICO, Laura 07 C.N. Sabadell 5:33.20 346
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 1:59.54 42.26 250m: 3:26.41 43.34 350m: 4:53.30 43.28

100m: 1:17.28 40.40 200m: 2:43.07 43.53 300m: 4:10.02 43.61 400m: 5:33.20 39.90

98. LEDESMA TAULATS, Iria 07 C.N. Cornellà 5:35.22 339
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 2:01.55 43.38 250m: 3:27.99 43.02 350m: 4:54.39 42.37

100m: 1:18.17 41.96 200m: 2:44.97 43.42 300m: 4:12.02 44.03 400m: 5:35.22 40.83

99. MANAU CORDERROURE, Berta 07 C.N. Lleida 5:36.41 336
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:58.88 42.59 250m: 3:25.65 42.93 350m: 4:53.45 44.54

100m: 1:16.29 39.94 200m: 2:42.72 43.84 300m: 4:08.91 43.26 400m: 5:36.41 42.96

100. PECINO PICON, Ivette 07 N.C. Torelló 5:37.82 332
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:03.17 43.04 250m: 3:29.88 43.29 350m: 4:55.92 43.12

100m: 1:20.13 42.32 200m: 2:46.59 43.42 300m: 4:12.80 42.92 400m: 5:37.82 41.90

101. GAMEZ URBANO, Sirleyska Alejandra 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:38.27 330
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:01.95 43.84 250m: 3:29.43 43.81 350m: 4:57.32 44.01

100m: 1:18.11 41.18 200m: 2:45.62 43.67 300m: 4:13.31 43.88 400m: 5:38.27 40.95

102. PIQUE RURAK, Alba 07 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:38.47 330
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:00.82 42.83 250m: 3:27.70 43.24 350m: 4:55.95 44.41

100m: 1:17.99 41.08 200m: 2:44.46 43.64 300m: 4:11.54 43.84 400m: 5:38.47 42.52

103. DELGADO GALLARDO, Aina 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:39.50 327
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:03.47 43.30 250m: 3:31.68 43.91 350m: 4:59.26 43.42

100m: 1:20.17 42.30 200m: 2:47.77 44.30 300m: 4:15.84 44.16 400m: 5:39.50 40.24

104. MURIAS VAZQUEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:39.59 326
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:01.15 42.70 250m: 3:28.05 43.94 350m: 4:56.44 44.31

100m: 1:18.45 40.77 200m: 2:44.11 42.96 300m: 4:12.13 44.08 400m: 5:39.59 43.15

105. SANCHEZ VALLESPÍ, Maria 07 C.N. Minorisa 5:39.65 326
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 2:01.09 43.24 250m: 3:29.21 44.37 350m: 4:57.60 43.76

100m: 1:17.85 42.03 200m: 2:44.84 43.75 300m: 4:13.84 44.63 400m: 5:39.65 42.05

106. CABALLERO CARDOSA, Candela 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:40.46 324
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 1:59.71 41.33 250m: 3:27.87 44.58 350m: 4:57.69 44.73

100m: 1:18.38 41.38 200m: 2:43.29 43.58 300m: 4:12.96 45.09 400m: 5:40.46 42.77

107. FERNANDEZ LUQUE, Maria 07 C.N. Vallirana 5:42.28 319
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:03.60 43.11 250m: 3:31.17 43.24 350m: 5:00.23 44.68

100m: 1:20.49 42.35 200m: 2:47.93 44.33 300m: 4:15.55 44.38 400m: 5:42.28 42.05
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108. CREIX PRATS, Ivet 07 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 5:42.39 318
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:05.11 43.85 250m: 3:33.06 43.97 350m: 5:01.40 43.92

100m: 1:21.26 42.87 200m: 2:49.09 43.98 300m: 4:17.48 44.42 400m: 5:42.39 40.99

109. SALES TOBIAS, Julia 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:42.61 318
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 2:02.75 43.50 250m: 3:32.64 45.18 350m: 5:01.69 44.13

100m: 1:19.25 41.67 200m: 2:47.46 44.71 300m: 4:17.56 44.92 400m: 5:42.61 40.92

110. ALMENDRO ESTEBAN, Elsa 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:43.09 316
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:05.61 43.96 250m: 3:33.03 43.61 350m: 5:01.57 44.00

100m: 1:21.65 43.30 200m: 2:49.42 43.81 300m: 4:17.57 44.54 400m: 5:43.09 41.52

111. AGUILA MONTERO, Maria 07 C.N. Santa Perpètua 5:43.23 316
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:04.86 43.85 250m: 3:33.81 44.41 350m: 5:02.33 44.36

100m: 1:21.01 42.44 200m: 2:49.40 44.54 300m: 4:17.97 44.16 400m: 5:43.23 40.90

112. ANDREU GARCIA, Mariona 07 C.D. Sek Catalunya 5:45.24 311
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:01.29 43.35 250m: 3:30.84 44.94 350m: 5:01.65 45.31

100m: 1:17.94 41.26 200m: 2:45.90 44.61 300m: 4:16.34 45.50 400m: 5:45.24 43.59

113. CASADO GARCIA, Laura 07 C.N. Esplugues 5:45.71 309
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:07.31 44.61 250m: 3:35.82 44.03 350m: 5:04.54 44.95

100m: 1:22.70 45.14 200m: 2:51.79 44.48 300m: 4:19.59 43.77 400m: 5:45.71 41.17

114. GIL DE LA ENCARNACIÓN, Irene 07 C.E. Europa Sports Centre 5:52.39 292
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:07.25 45.66 250m: 3:38.15 45.58 350m: 5:09.44 45.30

100m: 1:21.59 43.19 200m: 2:52.57 45.32 300m: 4:24.14 45.99 400m: 5:52.39 42.95

115. MARTÍNEZ ORDÓÑEZ, Berta 07 C.N. Granollers 5:53.92 288
50m: 39.44 39.44 150m: 2:08.40 44.77 250m: 3:39.63 45.79 350m: 5:10.33 45.13

100m: 1:23.63 44.19 200m: 2:53.84 45.44 300m: 4:25.20 45.57 400m: 5:53.92 43.59

116. TORRES VILA, Lucia 07 C.N. Vila-Seca 5:58.89 276
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:09.29 45.46 250m: 3:41.43 46.03 350m: 5:13.75 46.09

100m: 1:23.83 44.44 200m: 2:55.40 46.11 300m: 4:27.66 46.23 400m: 5:58.89 45.14

117. FEDOTOVA, Lenara 07 N. Joan Pelegrí 6:00.89 272
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:07.56 45.61 250m: 3:39.80 46.79 350m: 5:14.91 48.25

100m: 1:21.95 43.80 200m: 2:53.01 45.45 300m: 4:26.66 46.86 400m: 6:00.89 45.98

DSQ LOPEZ FLORES, Mar 07 C.N. Viladecans
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA

DNS ANGUERA SARMIENTO, Ivet 07 C.N. Calella
DNS VERGES BARRIO, Tresa 07 Fed Andorrana


